

# Hybrid Financial Services Limited

Date: 3<sup>rd</sup> December, 2024

То,	То,
The Manager (Listing),	The Manager (Listing),
BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip Code: 500262	Scrip Code: HYBRIDFIN

Dear Sir,

### Sub:- Details regarding loss of Share Certificates and issue of Duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby intimate the details regarding the loss of Share Certificate by the Shareholder(s) and issue of Duplicate Certificate which is according to the information received from our RTA i.e. Bigshare Services Private Limited.

Further, in accordance with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD\_MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022, a letter of confirmation in lieu of the physical share certificate will be issued by RTA to the said shareholder(s) of the Company within the prescribed timelines which will enable the Shareholder(s) to Dematerialise the physical holding.

Also, please find enclosed the copy of email intimation received from our RTA for your reference.

### For Hybrid Financial Services Limited

K. Chandramouli Whole-time Director & Company Secretary



# Hybrid Financial Services Limited

Details regarding loss of Share Certificate and issue of Duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Name	JH 1	Cert No.	Dist No From	Dist No To	Folio No.	Quantity
BHAGABAN PATRO	-	36259	5031953	5032027	0051691	75
ISHWARI PRASAD BAJAJ	-	35689	4979960	4980034	0054383	75

For Hybrid Financial Services Limited

K. Chandramouli Whole-time Director & Company Secretary



Hybrid Finance <office@hybridfinance.co.in>

# Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On : 20241202 HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD\_EQ NEW FV RS.5 Folio no: 0051691

1 message

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Mon, Dec 2, 2024 at 6:40 PM

To: office@hybridfinance.co.in Cc: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, rajeshm@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD_EQ NEW FV RS.5	36259	5031953	5032027	0051691	75	BHAGABAN PATRO		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.



Dup

From

Dr Bhagaban Patro Plot NO. 43(B)-1 SIGSHARE SERVICES | Gayatsi Vihar, p.o. - Baramunda RECEIVED Subject to Verification Bhubaneywar-751003 Odisha Ph. NO. 7656807004/9853248948, E-mail boator 1955 @ 2024ail. To 717311 Mr Rajesh Mighra, Bigshare services Put. Limited, Office No. 56-2, 6th Floor, pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura centre, Mahakali caves Road, Andhesi (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400093 E-mail: rajestim@ bigghareonline.com or info@bigghareonline.com Tel: 022-62638200 ext. 206 Sub: Request letter for issue of Duplicate Share certificate Ref: your e-mail dated 22 oct. 2024 at 12. 51 PM Hybrid Finance Sir, Sir, In verponse to your above e-mail, I am to say that, I have not received the revised physical share certificates communicated to me by your office in the year 2011. Therefore I am enclosing herewith the following documents for issue of duplicate share certificate Kindly send my duplicate ærtificates in my address given above. I look forward to hear from you. Youry faithfully Dt-23. 11. 2024 Bhagaban patoo place - Bhubaneswar 3.11.2024 (BHAGABAN PATRO) Encl: 1. Request letter for issue of Baramunda, Bhubaneywer-751003 duplicate share certificate Odifha 8. duly filled in form ISRY 2. Duly filled Form ISRI & ISR2 3. Copy of Aadhar card and pan card 4. one cancelled cheque



Hybrid Finance <office@hybridfinance.co.in>

## Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On : 20241202 HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD\_EQ NEW FV RS.5 Folio no: 0054383

1 message

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Mon, Dec 2, 2024 at 6:41 PM

To: office@hybridfinance.co.in Cc: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com,

rajeshm@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
HYBRID FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD_EQ NEW FV RS.5	35689	4979960	4980034	0054383	75	ISHWARI PRASAD BAJAJ		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.



#### Ishwari Prasad Bajaj

Jawakusum House 34, C R Avenue, 2nd Floor, Room No-11, Kolkata, 700012

## Date: 19 - 11-2024

To: **BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd** RECEIVED S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Subject to Verification Next to Ahura Centre, の言葉を変形 Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai, 7074 Maharashtra, 400093. 717320 Unit: Hybrid Financial Services Ltd Folio No.: F9054383 Name of Shareholder: 1. Ishwari Prasad Bajaj

Sub: Status of shares / dividends / KYC updation / Procedure for IEPF claim / Entitlement letter

Dear Sir/ Madam,

I/We, the abovementioned shareholder(s), hold shares in the above-mentioned folio.

Please let us know the details of the following -

Current number of shares/debentures in the company

- Any unclaimed dividends/interest lying with the company, and procedure to claim the same
- 3. Any shares/debentures which have been transferred to IEPF
- 4. Any dividend/interest which have been transferred to IEPF

In support of the above, I/We have attached copies of the following documents:

1. Applicable ISR forms along with supporting documents.

- 2. Copy of share certificates / dividend warrant, if available.
- 3. Form A & B for issuance of duplicate share certificate.

Based on the above I/We request you to kindly -

) (a) الأول (a) fodate the KYC and let us know the number of shares held)

(b) Release any Unpaid/Unclaimed dividend lying with the Company/RTA

(e) Issue us the duplicate share certificate/ Letter of Confirmation

- (d) Issue us the revised share certificate/ Letter of Confirmation after deletion of deceased shareholder(s) name
- (Le) Issue us the Entitlement Letter to claim shares from IEPF
- (f) If any affidavits are required to be made, please provide us with Share Certificate and Distinctive nos.

Request you to do the needful at the earliest. Thanking You, Yours faithfully.

swan frasad Bain Ishwari Prasad Bajaj bajajgroup71@gmail.com